Tooleht / Order proof

Number:
Number

14198

L&L REKLAAM

Firma:
Client

RIIGI KAITSEINVESTEERINGUTE KESKUS

Artikkel:
Article

Plastikust pastapliiats, TRANSPARENT, sinine, 24_10707801

Kogus:
Quantity

3 x 300 tk

max trikiala
60 x 6 mm

(_J VALGE / WHITE

2.1
300 tk

2.2
300 tk

2.3
300 tk

Qualit
controlled:

kujunduse moodud
2.1 -55x 3,36 mm

2.2 -54,19 x 2,65 mm
2.3-42,87 x 2,65 mm

Quantit
controlled:

KAPLANITEENISTUS




